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XXIV CARREIRA A PE - LIRA 05 AGOSTO 2017
TiMiNG
1 1
o - ABSOLUTA -
CRONOMETRAXE
|
POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE SEXO  CATEGORIA CLUB META DIF 12 RITMO
1 1 70 MAYO FIGUEIRA , MARCOS MALE  SENIOR-M  CLUB ATLETISMO LOUSAME - DEPORTES HERMIDA 00:37:19.190 03:52 min/Km
2 2 73 MORERA NAVARRO , DANIEL MALE  SENIOR-M  MARATON CASAR 00:37:38.720  +00:00:19.530 03:54 min/Km
3 1 84 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO , JAVI MALE  XUVENIL-M  CLUB DEPORTIVO OLIMPIA 00:38:28.860  +00:01:09.670 03:60 min/Km
4 1 96 SENARIS PARDO , JOSE ANTONIO MALE  VETERAN-M RUNNERS CARBALLO 00:38:38.860  +00:01:19.670 04:01 min/Km
5 3 67 MANSO-PEDROSA GARCIA , IVAN MALE  SENIOR-M  LUGO RUNNING CLUB 00:39:01.240  +00:01:42.050 04:03 min/Km
6 2 82 RAMOS FERROL , ARTURO MALE  VETERAN-M CLUB ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO 00:39:23.670  +00:02:04.480 04:05 min/Km
7 3 45 GONZALEZ REY , BONI MALE  VETERAN-M PRAIA DE CARNOTA RUNNERS 00:39:26.080  +00:02:06.890 04:05 min/Km
8 4 11 BUJAN GONZALEZ , JOSE MALE  VETERAN-M CLUB ATLETISMO OUTES- JOHN TURKEY 00:39:26.090  +00:02:06.900 04:05 min/Km
9 4 46 GONZALEZ RUIZ , VICTOR MALE  SENIOR-M  CLUB ATLETICO POLANCO 00:39:56.420  +00:02:37.230 04:09 min/Km
10 5 93 SANTOS BLANCO , DIEGO MALE  SENIOR-M  SAR VERMU PETRONI 00:40:25.290  +00:03:06.100 04:12 min/Km
11 5 54 LAGO SANTIAGO , KIKO MALE  VETERAN-M A. D. OLIMPIA 00:40:33.910  +00:03:14.720 04:12 min/Km
12 6 102 TRELLES RODRIGUEZ , MARCOS MALE  SENIOR-M  A.D.JARNACHAS 00:40:46.360  +00:03:27.170 04:14 min/Km
13 6 30 FERNANDEZ GARCIA , FRANCISCO JAVIER  MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE 00:40:56.130  +00:03:36.940 04:15 min/Km
14 7 107 VIEITO RANA , ROBERTO MALE  SENIOR-M  INDEPENDIENTE 00:40:58.450  +00:03:39.260 04:15 min/Km
15 8 20 COSTA LOURO , ISMAEL MALE  SENIOR-M  INDEPENDIENTE 00:41:15.370  +00:03:56.180 04:17 min/Km
16 9 72 MONTEAGUDO RODRIGUEZ , SERGIO MALE  SENIOR-M 00:43:16.470  +00:05:57.280 04:29 min/Km
17 10 10 BRENLLA DUARTE , FRANCISCO JAVIER MALE  SENIOR-M 00:43:19.990  +00:06:00.800 04:30 min/Km
18 7 33 FIGUEIRAS MARTINEZ , BALTASAR MALE  VETERAN-M SAR VERMU PETRONI 00:43:46.210  +00:06:27.020 04:32 min/Km
19 11 76 PINEIRO ANDRADE , JUAN LUIS MALE  SENIOR-M  TRISAB 00:45:10.710  +00:07:51.520 04:41 min/Km
20 8 53 LAGO SABORIDO, FRAN MALE  VETERAN-M 00:45:16.570  +00:07:57.380 04:42 min/Km
21 9 62 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ , CARLOS MALE  VETERAN-M 00:45:18.210  +00:07:59.020 04:42 min/Km
22 10 100 TAJES CANOSA , LUIS MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:20.320  +00:08:01.130 04:42 min/Km
23 12 101 TAJES PEREZ , JESUS MALE  SENIOR-M  PRAIA DE CARNOTA RUNNERS 00:45:24.770  +00:08:05.580 04:43 min/Km
24 11 27 FABIAN GONZALEZ , DIONISIO MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:34.990  +00:08:15.800 04:44 min/Km
25 13 94 SANVICENTE FIGUEIRAS , JESUS MALE  SENIOR-M O RUMIAL 00:45:47.600  +00:08:28.410 04:45 min/Km
26 14 89 ROGET PEREZ , FELIX MALE  SENIOR-M 00:45:54.830  +00:08:35.640 04:46 min/Km
27 15 47 HERMO LOJO , JOSE RAMON MALE  SENIOR-M  ORIXINAL MGM TEAM 00:46:06.750  +00:08:47.560 04:47 min/Km
28 16 36 FROJAN CANLE , FERNANDO MALE  SENIOR-M 00:46:06.880  +00:08:47.690 04:47 min/Km
29 17 12 CALVINO CARRENO , JOSE MALE  SENIOR-M  ORIXINAL MGM TEAM 00:46:07.430  +00:08:48.240 04:47 min/Km
30 12 9 BORREGO VARELA , JUAN MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE 00:46:13.460  +00:08:54.270 04:48 min/Km
31 18 64 LOPEZ NOYA , MIGUEL MALE  SENIOR-M 00:46:42.970  +00:09:23.780 04:51 min/Km
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32 13 42
33 14 32
34 15 59
35 2 29
36 16 26
37 1 43
38 19 3
39 20 31
40 17 37
41 2 104
42 18 87
43 21 97
44 19 74
45 20 88
46 21 60
47 1 91
48 22 48
49 2 75
50 23 17
51 3 40
52 24 6
53 25 14
54 4 38
55 3 4
56 1 85
57 26 18
58 27 95
59 22 63
60 28 71
61 23 7
62 29 79
63 30 80

GOMEZ GOMEZ , MANUEL
FERNANDEZ VIDAL , ANGEL
LESTON LUSTRES , MOISES
FARINOS CRUZ , ALVARO

DUARTE VAZQUEZ , JORGE
GONZALEZ CHOMON , BEATRIZ
ANTELO GARCIA , PABLO
FERNANDEZ LAGO , AARON
GARCIA ARES , JOSE MANUEL
TRILLO CALO, PAULA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ , ANTONIO
SOUTO CARDELLE , SERXIO

PEREA PEREZ , MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ SABUGUEIRO , CARLOS
LOPEZ CASCUDO , XOSE

SALGADO ALBORES , MAITE
HERNANDO SANTALLA , ROBERTO
PEREZ MARTINEZ , BELEN
CARREIRA CASTRO , JUAN MANUEL
GARCIA GARCIA , CARMEN
BARRIUSO FERNANDEZ , JOSE MANUEL
CANOSA BLANCO , ALFONSO
GARCIA CRUZ , ALICIA

BALAYO GONZALEZ , ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ NEMENYI , ALICIA
CASTRO VILAR , ALBERTO
SENANDE RAMA , MONCHO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ , DAVID
MOLINOS BECERRA , JOSE ANGEL
BARRIUSO RODRIGUEZ , AITOR
PINEIRO LAGO , JUAN DOMINGO
PINEIRO LAGO , TONO

SEXO
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORIA CLUB

VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
XUVENIL-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-F
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
XUVENIL-M
XUVENIL-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M

CLUB ATLETISMO LOUSAME - DEPORTES HERMIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

PRAIA DE CARNOTA RUNNERS

PRAIA DE CARNOTA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

ESPUNA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
MONTEPENARRUBIA

BEER RUNNERS CORUNA
A.D. OLIMPIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB OLIMPIA

INDEPENDIENTE
A.D. OLIMPIA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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META
00:46:53.050
00:46:59.940
00:47:00.100
00:48:14.840
00:48:18.660
00:48:18.730
00:48:18.940
00:48:19.090
00:48:21.700
00:48:46.440
00:49:21.030
00:49:36.270
00:49:55.610
00:50:05.540
00:50:17.920
00:50:33.150
00:50:54.210
00:52:13.800
00:52:15.000
00:52:20.580
00:53:06.920
00:53:13.300
00:53:13.310
00:53:32.873
00:53:38.107
00:53:39.210
00:54:17.820
00:54:38.480
00:55:15.550
00:55:16.080
00:56:47.810
00:56:47.950

DIF 12
+00:09:33.860
+00:09:40.750
+00:09:40.910
+00:10:55.650
+00:10:59.470
+00:10:59.540
+00:10:59.750
+00:10:59.900
+00:11:02.510
+00:11:27.250
+00:12:01.840
+00:12:17.080
+00:12:36.420
+00:12:46.350
+00:12:58.730
+00:13:13.960
+00:13:35.020
+00:14:54.610
+00:14:55.810
+00:15:01.390
+00:15:47.730
+00:15:54.110
+00:15:54.120
+00:16:13.683
+00:16:18.917
+00:16:20.020
+00:16:58.630
+00:17:19.290
+00:17:56.360
+00:17:56.890
+00:19:28.620
+00:19:28.760

RITMO
04:52 min/Km
04:52 min/Km
04:52 min/Km
04:60 min/Km
05:01 min/Km
05:01 min/Km
05:01 min/Km
05:01 min/Km
05:01 min/Km
05:03 min/Km
05:07 min/Km
05:09 min/Km
05:11 min/Km
05:12 min/Km
05:13 min/Km
05:14 min/Km
05:17 min/Km
05:25 min/Km
05:25 min/Km
05:26 min/Km
05:30 min/Km
05:31 min/Km
05:31 min/Km
05:33 min/Km
05:34 min/Km
05:34 min/Km
05:38 min/Km
05:40 min/Km
05:44 min/Km
05:44 min/Km
05:53 min/Km
05:53 min/Km
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DIF 12

TiIMING
DUIWIL
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64 24 24
65 31 68
66 25 5
67 26 57
68 4 108
69 32 106
70 5 49
71 33 2
72 27 25
73 34 52
74 3 78
75 6 81
76 4 61
77 35 103
78 36 15
79 37 16
80 38 22
81 39 92
82 40 1
83 7 55
84 5 99
85 28 8
86 8 69
87 <) 56
88 41 90
89 6 50
90 42 65
91 29 66
92 10 98
93 7 58

DONO ROMERO , JAVIER
MARTIN GOMEZ-AGUERO , JESUS
BARBEITO GARCIA , MANUEL
LANDEIRA CASTRO , FERNANDO
VILLALAIN LOPEZ , GUILLERMO
VAZQUEZ CAMPOS , JAVIER

IGLESIAS CARRIL , MARIA ROSARIO
AGUILERA GONZALEZ , SERGIO

DOSIL FORMOSO , LINO

LAGO NOCEDA , JOSE

PINEIRO CAAMANO , MARIA

PRIETO VIEITES , LOURDES

LOPEZ CURROS, INES

TRIAS FITA , JORDI

CARLIN REY , JOSE LUIS

CARNOTA VAZQUEZ , MANUEL DAVID
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ , FRANCISCO JAVIER
SAMPEDRO GRANDE , JORGE RUBEN
ABELLAN CARRASCO , JUANCHO
LAGO SENANDE , MERCEDES
TABOADA VEIGA , LAURA

BERMUDEZ ALVAREZ , DANIEL
MARTORELL ZABARTE , IZASKUN
LAGO TRILLO, ELIBEL

ROMERO LEMA , SANTIAGO

IGLESIAS LOUZAO , SANDRA MARIA
LOZANO ALVARINO , XOSE

LOZANO NUNEZ , IAGO

SOUTO TEIJEIRO , ANA

LENA OZON , SANDRA

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
SENIOR-M
XUVENIL-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-F
VETERAN-F
SENIOR-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
SENIOR-F
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-F
SENIOR-F

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

0S DE LARINO RUN
PRAIA DE CARNOTA RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
A. D. OLIMPIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

00:56:48.640
00:56:48.900
00:56:55.500
00:57:45.190
00:57:57.093
00:57:59.380
00:58:28.300
00:58:28.970
00:58:32.230
00:58:32.450
00:58:53.800
00:59:06.520
00:59:53.150
01:00:40.140
01:00:40.370
01:00:41.320
01:01:54.470
01:02:17.240
01:03:15.520
01:03:54.003
01:04:43.260
01:04:45.740
01:05:12.140
01:05:12.830
01:06:08.680
01:06:29.460
01:06:29.540
01:06:29.900
01:07:25.660
01:07:25.790

+00:19:29.450
+00:19:29.710
+00:19:36.310
+00:20:26.000
+00:20:37.903
+00:20:40.190
+00:21:09.110
+00:21:09.780
+00:21:13.040
+00:21:13.260
+00:21:34.610
+00:21:47.330
+00:22:33.960
+00:23:20.950
+00:23:21.180
+00:23:22.130
+00:24:35.280
+00:24:58.050
+00:25:56.330
+00:26:34.813
+00:27:24.070
+00:27:26.550
+00:27:52.950
+00:27:53.640
+00:28:49.490
+00:29:10.270
+00:29:10.350
+00:29:10.710
+00:30:06.470
+00:30:06.600

05:53 min/Km
05:53 min/Km
05:54 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
05:60 min/Km
06:01 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:06 min/Km
06:08 min/Km
06:12 min/Km
06:17 min/Km
06:17 min/Km
06:17 min/Km
06:25 min/Km
06:27 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:42 min/Km
06:43 min/Km
06:45 min/Km
06:46 min/Km
06:51 min/Km
06:53 min/Km
06:53 min/Km
06:54 min/Km
06:59 min/Km
06:59 min/Km
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